
Interboro Athletics 
Fall 2025 

Girls Soccer Schedule 
 

 
Varsity Girls Soccer– Head Coach – Madison Ryan Brady 

 
 

Date Opponent Home/Away Time  Buses 

August 18 Shannahan Away 11:00 AM Scrimmage 9:15 AM 

August 20 Cheltenham Home 3:30  PM Scrimmage  

August 22 Upper Moreland Away 12:00 PM  10:30 AM 

August 25 Strath Haven Home 3:30 PM   

August 28 Penncrest Home 3:30 PM   

Sept 2 Mount Home 3:30 PM   

Sept 3 Collegium charter Away 3:30 PM USTC Complex 1:00 PM 

Sept 5 Avon Grove Home 3:30 PM   

Sept 9 O'Hara Home 3:30 PM   

Sept 13 Harriton Away 4:30 PM  2:30 PM 

Sept 18 Oxford Home 3:45 PM   

Sept 22 Chichester (V ONLY) Home 3:30 PM   

Sept 22 Chester (JV ONLY) Away 3:30 PM  2:00 PM 

Sept 24 Academy Park Away 3:30 PM  2:00 PM 

Sept 25 Sun Valley Away 7:00 PM 5:30 JV 4:00 PM 

Sept 29 Penn Wood Home 3:30 PM   

October 1 Chichester Away 3:30 PM  2:00 PM 

October 6 Academy Park Home 3:30 PM   

October 8 Penn Wood (V ONLY) Away 3:30 PM  2:00 PM 

October 8 Chester (JV ONLY) Home 3:30 PM   

October 10 Upper Darby Away 3:45 PM  2:00 PM 

October 16 Springfield Away 7:00 PM JV 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 

 
 

 
 


